PREMIUM

-
Q
-
X
&

Iltem No. 8891 814

Ve

-

Ve

CORDLESS IMPACT DRIVER SHARE 20V /
AKU RAZOVY UTAHOVAK SHARE 20V

PRODUCT TECHNICAL SHEET / TECHNICKA DOKUMENTACE PRODUKTU - 1



Iltem No. 8891 814

EXTOL

PREMIUM

factory part description popis atyrks Madal B.alv<’)rder’
number No. / obj. ¢islo dilu

1 13470415491 Ring krouzek 1 8891814-1
2 3340143631 Washer podlozka 1 8891814-2
3 3530143901 Spring pruzina 1 8891814-3
4 3280861081 Lock sleeve pojistna objimka 1 8891814-4
5 3280861091 Stell Ball ®3.5 ocelovd kulicka ®3,5 2 8891814-5
6 13202001721 Rubber cover gumovy kryt 1 8891814-6
7 3004009291 Front Cover predni kryt 1 8891814-7
8 3370807761 Front head hlava 1 8891814-8
9 13540136701 Bearing rubber cover kryt loZiska 3 8891814-9
10 3320101841 Output shaft vystupni htidel 1 8891814-10
11 13340143641 Output shaft washer podlozka vystupniho hfidele 1 8891814-11
12 13470415431 Clamp spring svorka 1 8891814-12
13 2170105081 Strike block assembly sestava Uderového bloku 1 8891814-13
14 13300800961 Gear ozubené kolo 3 8891814-14
15 3470510491 Pin cep 3 8891814-15
16 3340143651 Washer for Pin podlozka cepu 3 8891814-16
17 13202001731 Internal gear ring stopper zarazka vnitfniho ozubeného vénce 1 8891814-17
18 3270200831 Annular gear ozubeny vénec 1 8891814-18
19 3200171201 O-ring tésnici krouzek 1 8891814-19
20 3370405021 Head shell back cover zadni kryt hlavy 1 8891814-20
21 2360137261 Stator stator 1 8891814-21
22 13200171031 O-ring tésnici krouzek 1 8891814-22
23 3300800971 Rotor gear ozubené kolo rotoru 1 8891814-23
24 3540136321 Bearing lozisko 2 8891814-24
25 2380140401 Rotor rotor 1 8891814-25
26 3001188001 Back cover zadni kryt 1 8891814-26
27 3470266601 Screw ST3*14 Sroub ST3x14 13

28 13002019511 Motor house kryt motoru 1 8891814-28
29 13200309101 Rubber Pin gumovy ¢ep 6 8891814-29
30 13470144961 Nut M3*4 matice M3x4 2 8891814-30
31 3004002161 Connect feet spojovaci patky 1 8891814-31
32 13004009301 Key panel ovladaci panel 1 8891814-32
33 13002106771 Switch push button spinaci tlac¢itko 1 8891814-33
34 2130106691 Controler set fidici jednotka 1 8891814-34
35 13680110991 U-shape buckle, U-objimka 1 8891814-35
36 3340143541 Buckle svorka 1 8891814-36
37 3470214401 Bolt M3*8 Sroub M3x8 1

PRODUCT TECHNICAL SHEET / TECHNICKA DOKUMENTACE PRODUKTU - 2




